
 

Court Information 
 
Dover/Yorkville Municipal Judge: Honorable Heather Niski 
 
Dover/Yorkville Court Clerk:  Chris Jacobsen 
     dovercourtclerk@gmail.com 
 
Branch #1, Dover Court and Branch #2, Yorkville Court is held at 4110 S. Beaumont Avenue, Kansasville, 
WI – Dover Town Hall 
 

Town of Dover/Village of Yorkville Municipal Court 
 

Schedule for Dover/Yorkville Municipal Court – 2024 
 

 Dover Appearances Yorkville Appearances 

 
Thur. January 4, 2024  5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.   
 

           Thur. February 1, 2024 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 
Thur. March 7, 2024 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 
Thur. April 4, 2024 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.  
 
Thur. May 2, 2024 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 
Thur. June 6, 2024 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  
 
Thur. July 11, 2024 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  
 
Thur. August 1, 2024 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  
 
Thur. September 5, 2024 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  
 
Thur. October 3, 2024 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  
 
Thur. November 7, 2024 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m. 
 
Thurs. December 5, 2024 5:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m. 

 
This Court reserves the right to change this schedule due to case load, types of cases to be heard, and 
conflicting schedules and/or obligations by the Court and the Court’s Officers. 
 
The public is welcome to attend the court sessions, with the exception of certain juvenile matters, which 
must be held in private or closed session. 
 

Heather Niski 
    Municipal Judge 


